
 

 

 

OLLI at DU CURRICULUM CALENDAR 

Academic Year 2024-2025 
 

TASK FALL 2024 WINTER 2025 SPRING 2025 

 
Catalog Posted on Website and 

sent via email  

 
Monday, August 12, 

2024 

 
Monday, December 2, 

2024 

 
Monday, February 24, 

2025 

 
Registration Opens and is First Come, First Serve 
NOTE: Registration remains open until the cour se 
has r eached its maximum enr ollment OR until 
the Thursday at midnight prior to the course or 
webinar beginning. 
 

 
 

 
Monday, August 19, 

2024 

 
 
 

Monday, December 9,  
2024 

 

 
 
 

Monday, March 3,  
2025 

  
Confirmation Emails sent at time of registration 
 

 
Time of registration 

 
Time of registration 

 
Time of registration 

 
 
Term Begins  

 
Monday, September 

16, 2024 

 

 
Monday, January 13,  

2025 

 

 
Monday, March 31, 

2025 

 
Term Ends  

 
Friday, November 8, 

2024 

 
Monday, March 10, 2025 
(last Monday to replace MLK Day 

on 1/20/25) 

 
Friday, May 23,  

2025 
 

*Note:  OLLI follows the University of Denver calendar for observance of scheduled holidays.  Thus, there will be no OLLI courses held on Thanksgiving 

(11/28/24), and day after Thanksgiving (11/29/24). Classes which are scheduled during the observance of Rosh Hashanah (10/2 – 10/4, 2024)          and Yom Kippur 
(10/11 – 10/13, 2024,) will be held at the discretion of the facilitator. Other holidays which DU observes fall outside of our scheduled dates for our terms and recess 

webinars. 


